
2023034 GN Wilson Mini 2
BS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA081592

TSA082584

GN

GC

[1] Katlego LERUMO

Cruz VOLKWYN 6-2, 6-1

3

4

TSA081267

TSA082051

GN

GN

Heinrich TOLMIE

Tiisetso MEKWA 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA082506

TSA072600

GN

GC

Gustav TRUMPELMANN

Morgan VERSTER Walkover

7

8

TSA001839

TSA082582

GE

GC

Alternate 5

[2] Rhys MILLER Walkover

Cruz VOLKWYN

Tiisetso MEKWA

6-3, 6-2

Gustav TRUMPELMANN

[2] Rhys MILLER

6-1, 6-2

Tiisetso MEKWA

Gustav TRUMPELMANN

6-3, 2-6, 10-5

Tiisetso MEKWA

Cruz VOLKWYN

[2] Rhys MILLER 6-0, 6-0

[2] Rhys MILLER

[1] Katlego LERUMO

Heinrich TOLMIE 6-0, 6-1

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

Heinrich TOLMIE

BYE

Heinrich TOLMIE

D1

[1] Katlego LERUMO

BYE

[1] Katlego LERUMO
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